
9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1 Schulze, Marc Citylauf-Verein Dresden M 3584 1 3 8 : 1 2 
2 46 Kretzschmar, Ruben SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M HK02 1 3 8 : 4 2 
3 134 Flegel, Christian SG Adelsberg M 3587 2 4 0 : 1 7 
4 37 Kirmse, Andre PHYSIO-Vital Oederan M 4575 1 4 1 : 5 9 
5 132 Urbanek, Christian Bankshop Erzgebirge M 3092 1 4 2 : 5 1 
6 93 Böhme, Sebastian Helden am Sonntag M 4082 1 4 3 : 0 7 
7 92 Wohlfarth, Steffen LC Auensee Leipzig M 3583 3 4 3 : 5 2 
8 98 Herold, Tim Chemnitzer Laufverein  Megwa M 3586 4 4 4 : 3 9 
9 83 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M 4573 2 4 4 : 4 2 

10 94 Bruns, Roy SOCCAS - Wadenkraftstoff aus M 3088 2 4 5 : 0 3 
11 68 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Grossolbersdorf M 3089 3 4 5 : 3 0 
12 73 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach 2000 U 18 m06 1 4 6 : 0 0 
13 55 Lenk, Thomas LG Vogtland M 4081 2 4 6 : 3 2 
14 16 Fritzsche, Stefan TSV 1872 Pobershau M 3585 5 4 6 : 4 2 
15 40 Koschewski, Finn Transpiration 7lehn U 18 m06 2 4 7 : 0 0 
16 45 Kretzschmar, Jörg LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M 5567 1 4 7 : 0 9 
17 41 Koschewski, Jan Transpiration 7lehn M 4577 3 4 8 : 1 0 
18 128 Eisleben, Maik SG Adelsberg Triathlon M 3583 6 4 8 : 2 9 
19 95 Burkhardt, Benjamin SV Neudorf M 3089 4 4 8 : 5 1 
20 66 Planken, Selina LV Limbach 2000 U 18 w06 1 4 8 : 5 6 
21 72 Roscher, Sebastian Bockau M 4082 3 4 9 : 0 1 
22 117 Günther, Frank Trace Tronic M 4577 4 4 9 : 0 3 
23 11 Dani, Jörg LV Limbach 2000 M 5566 2 4 9 : 0 4 
24 6 Birgfeld, Kai Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 5072 1 4 9 : 2 6 
25 129 Zelt, Stefanie SG Adelsberg W 3090 1 4 9 : 2 7 
26 29 Herklotz, Markus Schlümpfe et al. M 3583 7 4 9 : 3 6 
27 17 Gasch, Michael LV Limbach 2000 M 3584 8 5 0 : 2 6 
28 114 Unger, Andreas Skiverein Schönheide M 4081 4 5 1 : 1 1 
29 22 Gründig, Hartmut Post SV Chemnitz M 6059 1 5 1 : 2 6 
30 104 Müller, Pascal SV Neudorf U 20 m04 1 5 1 : 3 4 
31 82 Stenzel, Dierk Jogginggruppe Schöneberg M 6061 2 5 1 : 4 9 
32 112 Wolf, Frank LSV Waldfrieden Thum e.V. M 5564 3 5 1 : 5 7 
33 53 Lang, Andreas Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4574 5 5 2 : 1 2 
34 39 Knechtel, Samuel WSC Oberwiesenthal M HK98 2 5 2 : 2 1 
35 100 Kämmler, Robert SV Tanne Thalheim M 3089 5 5 2 : 2 2 
35 59 Nestler, Frank Dohna M 3584 9 5 2 : 2 2 
37 21 Gross, Alexander Oberlungwitz M 4573 6 5 2 : 4 3 
38 110 Seidel, Michael Grünhain M 4079 5 5 2 : 4 8 
39 4 Badstübner, Jens SC DHfK Leipzig M 5563 4 5 2 : 5 4 
40 47 Roscher, Jörg SV Neudorf M 4575 7 5 2 : 5 8 
41 96 Diedrich, Jörg SV 1870 Großolbersdorf e.V. M 4573 8 5 2 : 5 9 
42 30 Hösel, Alexander Tippfreunde Hammerhart M 4082 6 5 3 : 0 2 
43 113 Zelenka, Stanislav DBK M 5072 2 5 3 : 3 0 
44 85 Trützschler, Sven VfL Wildenfels M 4576 9 5 3 : 3 4 
45 27 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W 5563 1 5 3 : 4 7 
46 90 Wende, Oliver Mauswiesel Schönau M 5069 3 5 3 : 5 3 
47 63 Päßler, Marko Einsiedler Skiverein e.V. M 5072 4 5 4 : 0 7 
48 103 Müller, Jiri LV Limbach 2000 M 5567 5 5 4 : 0 9 
49 88 Weißbach, Sandra Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W 4576 1 5 4 : 1 6 
50 36 Kiesewetter, Pedro Zwickau M 5070 5 5 4 : 2 9 
51 102 Kölbel, Frank SC Norweger Annaberg M 6062 3 5 4 : 3 2 
52 76 Schumann, Arndt SV Neudorf M 4080 7 5 4 : 4 3 
53 54 Lehmberg, Michael Zschopau M 6062 4 5 5 : 2 5 
54 78 Seidel, Sarah Sehmatal-Cranzahl W 3091 2 5 5 : 5 0 
55 12 Döhler, Jens Zwickau M 6553 1 5 6 : 0 0 
56 99 Kämmler, Robby LG Thalheim M 5563 6 5 6 : 0 5 
57 67 Püschel, Silvio Hetzdorfer SV 1990 M 4078 8 5 6 : 1 8 
58 116 Märten, Tino Altmörbitz M 4081 9 5 6 : 2 0 
59 70 Riedel, Ute Team Gassenlauf W 4080 1 5 6 : 3 0 
60 20 Graupner, Kathleen SSV Geyer W 4575 2 5 7 : 0 1 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 109 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf U 18 w11 2 5 7 : 3 5 
62 130 Sàndor, Làslò Chemnitz M 3585 10 5 8 : 3 0 HUN
63 131 Never, Vivien SG Adelsberg W 4079 2 5 8 : 3 2 
64 23 Gruner, Tobias Iron Mind Army M 4577 10 5 8 : 5 2 
65 91 Winter, Jan SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 4577 11 5 8 : 5 3 
66 43 Kretschmar, Denise SV Vorwärts Zwickau W HK98 1 5 8 : 5 7 
67 10 Burkhardt, André SV Neudorf M 3088 6 5 8 : 5 9 
68 57 Morgenstern, Robert Ebersbach M 4082 10 5 9 : 1 6 
69 122 Duba, Peter LG Thalheim M 6554 2 5 9 : 2 8 
70 51 Kuniß, Dirk FAHRRADDOKTOR Lugau M 6061 5 5 9 : 2 9 
70 119 Schulz, Ingo TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 4574 12 5 9 : 2 9 
72 108 Schuffenhauer, Rico SV 1870 Großolbersdorf e.V. M 5070 6 5 9 : 5 4 
73 86 Viertel, Andre Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4080 11 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
74 106 Nestler, Yannik SV Neudorf U 18 m06 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
75 105 Nestler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4078 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
76 26 Heindel, Ulrich Coswig M 5070 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
77 60 Nestler, Julia Dohna W 3585 1 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 
78 14 Fiedler, Rainer OL Bad Schandau U 18 m07 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
79 101 Kluge, Frank LV Limbach 2000 M 5564 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
80 34 Kannegießer, Thomas Grüne Welle M 5070 8 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
81 50 Kühnert, Claudia LV Limbach 2000 W 4079 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 
82 133 Fritzsch, Jens Erzis M 5068 9 1 : 0 3 : 0 1 
83 15 Fischer, Joachim fe-crottendorf M 7052 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
84 19 Göbel, Florian drehe lässn M HK93 3 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 
85 127 Barg, Johanna SV Neudorf U 18 w05 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 2 
86 81 Spielau, Perikles Eilenburg M 5565 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 2 
87 31 Ilievics, André Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon M 5070 10 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
88 135 Schramm, Torsten Geyer M 5072 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
89 136 Nitzsche, Michaela Crottendorf W 4081 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
90 5 Balzer, Frank Ammelshain M 6058 6 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
91 35 Keidel, Thomas LSV Pirna M 6062 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
92 77 Schumann, Christin SV Neudorf W 3585 2 1 : 0 4 : 4 3 
93 87 Weigel, Anette TSV Olbernhau W 6061 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
94 3 Fiedler, Frank Rotschau M 7546 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 4 
95 71 Roscher, Nico Neudorf M 4574 13 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
96 121 Werzner, Eric Freiberger Windhunde M 3585 11 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
97 124 Elshout, Wim Hillegom M 7051 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 NL
98 111 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim W 6556 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
99 62 Pabst, Uwe BMG M 5564 9 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 

100 118 Fröhner, Anton SV 07 Annaberg U 20 m03 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 6 
101 32 Jahn, Angela LSV Pirna W 5565 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
102 64 Päßler, Uwe SV Neudorf M 4574 14 1 : 0 7 : 4 4 
103 126 Barg, Renè SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge M 5068 12 1 : 0 8 : 1 6 
104 44 Kretzschmar, Joachim SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M 7546 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
105 52 Lämmel, Karin TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf W 3586 3 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
106 79 Seltmann, Jörg SV Burkhardtsgrün e.V. M 5070 13 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
107 13 Fache, Jörn LV Limbach 2000 M 5565 10 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 
108 125 Werzner, Holger Freiberger Windhunde M 6060 8 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
109 89 Wende, Christine Mauswiesel Schönau W 4574 3 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
110 120 Neubert, Anja Schwarzenberg W 4575 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
111 7 Bonitz, Wolfgang Lößnitz M 6058 9 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
112 97 Friedemann, Ullrich SC Norweger Annaberg M 7546 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
113 2 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland M 8041 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
114 28 Herklotz, Franziska Schlümpfe et al. W 3586 4 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 
115 115 Lauterbach, Erik Crottendorf M 5565 11 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
116 123 Burkert, Ralph WSC Oberwiesenthal M 5070 14 1 : 2 9 : 0 1 
117 69 Riedel, Karl-Jürgen ESV Lok Zwickau M 7545 4 1 : 3 0 : 3 8 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1 Schulze, Marc Citylauf-Verein Dresden M 3584 1 3 8 : 1 2 
2 46 Kretzschmar, Ruben SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M HK02 1 3 8 : 4 2 
3 134 Flegel, Christian SG Adelsberg M 3587 2 4 0 : 1 7 
4 37 Kirmse, Andre PHYSIO-Vital Oederan M 4575 1 4 1 : 5 9 
5 132 Urbanek, Christian Bankshop Erzgebirge M 3092 1 4 2 : 5 1 
6 93 Böhme, Sebastian Helden am Sonntag M 4082 1 4 3 : 0 7 
7 92 Wohlfarth, Steffen LC Auensee Leipzig M 3583 3 4 3 : 5 2 
8 98 Herold, Tim Chemnitzer Laufverein  Megwa M 3586 4 4 4 : 3 9 
9 83 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M 4573 2 4 4 : 4 2 

10 94 Bruns, Roy SOCCAS - Wadenkraftstoff aus M 3088 2 4 5 : 0 3 
11 68 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Grossolbersdorf M 3089 3 4 5 : 3 0 
12 73 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach 2000 U 18 m06 1 4 6 : 0 0 
13 55 Lenk, Thomas LG Vogtland M 4081 2 4 6 : 3 2 
14 16 Fritzsche, Stefan TSV 1872 Pobershau M 3585 5 4 6 : 4 2 
15 40 Koschewski, Finn Transpiration 7lehn U 18 m06 2 4 7 : 0 0 
16 45 Kretzschmar, Jörg LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M 5567 1 4 7 : 0 9 
17 41 Koschewski, Jan Transpiration 7lehn M 4577 3 4 8 : 1 0 
18 128 Eisleben, Maik SG Adelsberg Triathlon M 3583 6 4 8 : 2 9 
19 95 Burkhardt, Benjamin SV Neudorf M 3089 4 4 8 : 5 1 
20 72 Roscher, Sebastian Bockau M 4082 3 4 9 : 0 1 
21 117 Günther, Frank Trace Tronic M 4577 4 4 9 : 0 3 
22 11 Dani, Jörg LV Limbach 2000 M 5566 2 4 9 : 0 4 
23 6 Birgfeld, Kai Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 5072 1 4 9 : 2 6 
24 29 Herklotz, Markus Schlümpfe et al. M 3583 7 4 9 : 3 6 
25 17 Gasch, Michael LV Limbach 2000 M 3584 8 5 0 : 2 6 
26 114 Unger, Andreas Skiverein Schönheide M 4081 4 5 1 : 1 1 
27 22 Gründig, Hartmut Post SV Chemnitz M 6059 1 5 1 : 2 6 
28 104 Müller, Pascal SV Neudorf U 20 m04 1 5 1 : 3 4 
29 82 Stenzel, Dierk Jogginggruppe Schöneberg M 6061 2 5 1 : 4 9 
30 112 Wolf, Frank LSV Waldfrieden Thum e.V. M 5564 3 5 1 : 5 7 
31 53 Lang, Andreas Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4574 5 5 2 : 1 2 
32 39 Knechtel, Samuel WSC Oberwiesenthal M HK98 2 5 2 : 2 1 
33 100 Kämmler, Robert SV Tanne Thalheim M 3089 5 5 2 : 2 2 
33 59 Nestler, Frank Dohna M 3584 9 5 2 : 2 2 
35 21 Gross, Alexander Oberlungwitz M 4573 6 5 2 : 4 3 
36 110 Seidel, Michael Grünhain M 4079 5 5 2 : 4 8 
37 4 Badstübner, Jens SC DHfK Leipzig M 5563 4 5 2 : 5 4 
38 47 Roscher, Jörg SV Neudorf M 4575 7 5 2 : 5 8 
39 96 Diedrich, Jörg SV 1870 Großolbersdorf e.V. M 4573 8 5 2 : 5 9 
40 30 Hösel, Alexander Tippfreunde Hammerhart M 4082 6 5 3 : 0 2 
41 113 Zelenka, Stanislav DBK M 5072 2 5 3 : 3 0 
42 85 Trützschler, Sven VfL Wildenfels M 4576 9 5 3 : 3 4 
43 90 Wende, Oliver Mauswiesel Schönau M 5069 3 5 3 : 5 3 
44 63 Päßler, Marko Einsiedler Skiverein e.V. M 5072 4 5 4 : 0 7 
45 103 Müller, Jiri LV Limbach 2000 M 5567 5 5 4 : 0 9 
46 36 Kiesewetter, Pedro Zwickau M 5070 5 5 4 : 2 9 
47 102 Kölbel, Frank SC Norweger Annaberg M 6062 3 5 4 : 3 2 
48 76 Schumann, Arndt SV Neudorf M 4080 7 5 4 : 4 3 
49 54 Lehmberg, Michael Zschopau M 6062 4 5 5 : 2 5 
50 12 Döhler, Jens Zwickau M 6553 1 5 6 : 0 0 
51 99 Kämmler, Robby LG Thalheim M 5563 6 5 6 : 0 5 
52 67 Püschel, Silvio Hetzdorfer SV 1990 M 4078 8 5 6 : 1 8 
53 116 Märten, Tino Altmörbitz M 4081 9 5 6 : 2 0 
54 130 Sàndor, Làslò Chemnitz M 3585 10 5 8 : 3 0 HUN
55 23 Gruner, Tobias Iron Mind Army M 4577 10 5 8 : 5 2 
56 91 Winter, Jan SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 4577 11 5 8 : 5 3 
57 10 Burkhardt, André SV Neudorf M 3088 6 5 8 : 5 9 
58 57 Morgenstern, Robert Ebersbach M 4082 10 5 9 : 1 6 
59 122 Duba, Peter LG Thalheim M 6554 2 5 9 : 2 8 
60 51 Kuniß, Dirk FAHRRADDOKTOR Lugau M 6061 5 5 9 : 2 9 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

60 119 Schulz, Ingo TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 4574 12 5 9 : 2 9 
62 108 Schuffenhauer, Rico SV 1870 Großolbersdorf e.V. M 5070 6 5 9 : 5 4 
63 86 Viertel, Andre Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4080 11 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
64 106 Nestler, Yannik SV Neudorf U 18 m06 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
65 105 Nestler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4078 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 
66 26 Heindel, Ulrich Coswig M 5070 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
67 14 Fiedler, Rainer OL Bad Schandau U 18 m07 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 
68 101 Kluge, Frank LV Limbach 2000 M 5564 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
69 34 Kannegießer, Thomas Grüne Welle M 5070 8 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
70 133 Fritzsch, Jens Erzis M 5068 9 1 : 0 3 : 0 1 
71 15 Fischer, Joachim fe-crottendorf M 7052 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
72 19 Göbel, Florian drehe lässn M HK93 3 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 
73 81 Spielau, Perikles Eilenburg M 5565 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 2 
74 31 Ilievics, André Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon M 5070 10 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
75 135 Schramm, Torsten Geyer M 5072 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
76 5 Balzer, Frank Ammelshain M 6058 6 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
77 35 Keidel, Thomas LSV Pirna M 6062 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
78 3 Fiedler, Frank Rotschau M 7546 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 4 
79 71 Roscher, Nico Neudorf M 4574 13 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
80 121 Werzner, Eric Freiberger Windhunde M 3585 11 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
81 124 Elshout, Wim Hillegom M 7051 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 NL
82 62 Pabst, Uwe BMG M 5564 9 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
83 118 Fröhner, Anton SV 07 Annaberg U 20 m03 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 6 
84 64 Päßler, Uwe SV Neudorf M 4574 14 1 : 0 7 : 4 4 
85 126 Barg, Renè SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge M 5068 12 1 : 0 8 : 1 6 
86 44 Kretzschmar, Joachim SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M 7546 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
87 79 Seltmann, Jörg SV Burkhardtsgrün e.V. M 5070 13 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
88 13 Fache, Jörn LV Limbach 2000 M 5565 10 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 
89 125 Werzner, Holger Freiberger Windhunde M 6060 8 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
90 7 Bonitz, Wolfgang Lößnitz M 6058 9 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
91 97 Friedemann, Ullrich SC Norweger Annaberg M 7546 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
92 2 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland M 8041 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
93 115 Lauterbach, Erik Crottendorf M 5565 11 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
94 123 Burkert, Ralph WSC Oberwiesenthal M 5070 14 1 : 2 9 : 0 1 
95 69 Riedel, Karl-Jürgen ESV Lok Zwickau M 7545 4 1 : 3 0 : 3 8 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 66 Planken, Selina LV Limbach 2000 U 18 w06 1 4 8 : 5 6 
2 129 Zelt, Stefanie SG Adelsberg W 3090 1 4 9 : 2 7 
3 27 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W 5563 1 5 3 : 4 7 
4 88 Weißbach, Sandra Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W 4576 1 5 4 : 1 6 
5 78 Seidel, Sarah Sehmatal-Cranzahl W 3091 2 5 5 : 5 0 
6 70 Riedel, Ute Team Gassenlauf W 4080 1 5 6 : 3 0 
7 20 Graupner, Kathleen SSV Geyer W 4575 2 5 7 : 0 1 
8 109 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf U 18 w11 2 5 7 : 3 5 
9 131 Never, Vivien SG Adelsberg W 4079 2 5 8 : 3 2 

10 43 Kretschmar, Denise SV Vorwärts Zwickau W HK98 1 5 8 : 5 7 
11 60 Nestler, Julia Dohna W 3585 1 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 
12 50 Kühnert, Claudia LV Limbach 2000 W 4079 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 
13 127 Barg, Johanna SV Neudorf U 18 w05 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 2 
14 136 Nitzsche, Michaela Crottendorf W 4081 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
15 77 Schumann, Christin SV Neudorf W 3585 2 1 : 0 4 : 4 3 
16 87 Weigel, Anette TSV Olbernhau W 6061 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
17 111 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim W 6556 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 
18 32 Jahn, Angela LSV Pirna W 5565 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
19 52 Lämmel, Karin TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf W 3586 3 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

20 89 Wende, Christine Mauswiesel Schönau W 4574 3 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
21 120 Neubert, Anja Schwarzenberg W 4575 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 
22 28 Herklotz, Franziska Schlümpfe et al. W 3586 4 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 73 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach 2000 U 18 m06 1 4 6 : 0 0 
2 40 Koschewski, Finn Transpiration 7lehn U 18 m06 2 4 7 : 0 0 
3 106 Nestler, Yannik SV Neudorf U 18 m06 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 7 
4 14 Fiedler, Rainer OL Bad Schandau U 18 m07 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 66 Planken, Selina LV Limbach 2000 U 18 w06 1 4 8 : 5 6 
2 109 Schumann, Julia SV Neudorf U 18 w11 2 5 7 : 3 5 
3 127 Barg, Johanna SV Neudorf U 18 w05 3 1 : 0 3 : 4 2 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 104 Müller, Pascal SV Neudorf U 20 m04 1 5 1 : 3 4 
2 118 Fröhner, Anton SV 07 Annaberg U 20 m03 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 6 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 46 Kretzschmar, Ruben SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M HK02 1 3 8 : 4 2 
2 39 Knechtel, Samuel WSC Oberwiesenthal M HK98 2 5 2 : 2 1 
3 19 Göbel, Florian drehe lässn M HK93 3 1 : 0 3 : 1 2 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 43 Kretschmar, Denise SV Vorwärts Zwickau W HK98 1 5 8 : 5 7 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 132 Urbanek, Christian Bankshop Erzgebirge M 3092 1 4 2 : 5 1 
2 94 Bruns, Roy SOCCAS - Wadenkraftstoff aus M 3088 2 4 5 : 0 3 
3 68 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Grossolbersdorf M 3089 3 4 5 : 3 0 
4 95 Burkhardt, Benjamin SV Neudorf M 3089 4 4 8 : 5 1 
5 100 Kämmler, Robert SV Tanne Thalheim M 3089 5 5 2 : 2 2 
6 10 Burkhardt, André SV Neudorf M 3088 6 5 8 : 5 9 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 129 Zelt, Stefanie SG Adelsberg W 3090 1 4 9 : 2 7 
2 78 Seidel, Sarah Sehmatal-Cranzahl W 3091 2 5 5 : 5 0 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1 Schulze, Marc Citylauf-Verein Dresden M 3584 1 3 8 : 1 2 
2 134 Flegel, Christian SG Adelsberg M 3587 2 4 0 : 1 7 
3 92 Wohlfarth, Steffen LC Auensee Leipzig M 3583 3 4 3 : 5 2 
4 98 Herold, Tim Chemnitzer Laufverein  Megwa M 3586 4 4 4 : 3 9 
5 16 Fritzsche, Stefan TSV 1872 Pobershau M 3585 5 4 6 : 4 2 
6 128 Eisleben, Maik SG Adelsberg Triathlon M 3583 6 4 8 : 2 9 
7 29 Herklotz, Markus Schlümpfe et al. M 3583 7 4 9 : 3 6 
8 17 Gasch, Michael LV Limbach 2000 M 3584 8 5 0 : 2 6 
9 59 Nestler, Frank Dohna M 3584 9 5 2 : 2 2 

10 130 Sàndor, Làslò Chemnitz M 3585 10 5 8 : 3 0 HUN
11 121 Werzner, Eric Freiberger Windhunde M 3585 11 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 60 Nestler, Julia Dohna W 3585 1 1 : 0 0 : 5 9 
2 77 Schumann, Christin SV Neudorf W 3585 2 1 : 0 4 : 4 3 
3 52 Lämmel, Karin TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf W 3586 3 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
4 28 Herklotz, Franziska Schlümpfe et al. W 3586 4 1 : 1 8 : 0 6 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 93 Böhme, Sebastian Helden am Sonntag M 4082 1 4 3 : 0 7 
2 55 Lenk, Thomas LG Vogtland M 4081 2 4 6 : 3 2 
3 72 Roscher, Sebastian Bockau M 4082 3 4 9 : 0 1 
4 114 Unger, Andreas Skiverein Schönheide M 4081 4 5 1 : 1 1 
5 110 Seidel, Michael Grünhain M 4079 5 5 2 : 4 8 
6 30 Hösel, Alexander Tippfreunde Hammerhart M 4082 6 5 3 : 0 2 
7 76 Schumann, Arndt SV Neudorf M 4080 7 5 4 : 4 3 
8 67 Püschel, Silvio Hetzdorfer SV 1990 M 4078 8 5 6 : 1 8 
9 116 Märten, Tino Altmörbitz M 4081 9 5 6 : 2 0 

10 57 Morgenstern, Robert Ebersbach M 4082 10 5 9 : 1 6 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

11 86 Viertel, Andre Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4080 11 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
12 105 Nestler, Michael SV Neudorf M 4078 12 1 : 0 0 : 3 8 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 70 Riedel, Ute Team Gassenlauf W 4080 1 5 6 : 3 0 
2 131 Never, Vivien SG Adelsberg W 4079 2 5 8 : 3 2 
3 50 Kühnert, Claudia LV Limbach 2000 W 4079 3 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 
4 136 Nitzsche, Michaela Crottendorf W 4081 4 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Kirmse, Andre PHYSIO-Vital Oederan M 4575 1 4 1 : 5 9 
2 83 Straßburg, Ringo LG Vogtland M 4573 2 4 4 : 4 2 
3 41 Koschewski, Jan Transpiration 7lehn M 4577 3 4 8 : 1 0 
4 117 Günther, Frank Trace Tronic M 4577 4 4 9 : 0 3 
5 53 Lang, Andreas Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 4574 5 5 2 : 1 2 
6 21 Gross, Alexander Oberlungwitz M 4573 6 5 2 : 4 3 
7 47 Roscher, Jörg SV Neudorf M 4575 7 5 2 : 5 8 
8 96 Diedrich, Jörg SV 1870 Großolbersdorf e.V. M 4573 8 5 2 : 5 9 
9 85 Trützschler, Sven VfL Wildenfels M 4576 9 5 3 : 3 4 

10 23 Gruner, Tobias Iron Mind Army M 4577 10 5 8 : 5 2 
11 91 Winter, Jan SV Vorwärts Zwickau M 4577 11 5 8 : 5 3 
12 119 Schulz, Ingo TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf M 4574 12 5 9 : 2 9 
13 71 Roscher, Nico Neudorf M 4574 13 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
14 64 Päßler, Uwe SV Neudorf M 4574 14 1 : 0 7 : 4 4 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 88 Weißbach, Sandra Läuferbund Schwarzenberg W 4576 1 5 4 : 1 6 
2 20 Graupner, Kathleen SSV Geyer W 4575 2 5 7 : 0 1 
3 89 Wende, Christine Mauswiesel Schönau W 4574 3 1 : 1 1 : 3 2 
4 120 Neubert, Anja Schwarzenberg W 4575 4 1 : 1 2 : 0 0 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 6 Birgfeld, Kai Läuferbund Schwarzenberg M 5072 1 4 9 : 2 6 
2 113 Zelenka, Stanislav DBK M 5072 2 5 3 : 3 0 
3 90 Wende, Oliver Mauswiesel Schönau M 5069 3 5 3 : 5 3 
4 63 Päßler, Marko Einsiedler Skiverein e.V. M 5072 4 5 4 : 0 7 
5 36 Kiesewetter, Pedro Zwickau M 5070 5 5 4 : 2 9 
6 108 Schuffenhauer, Rico SV 1870 Großolbersdorf e.V. M 5070 6 5 9 : 5 4 
7 26 Heindel, Ulrich Coswig M 5070 7 1 : 0 0 : 5 1 
8 34 Kannegießer, Thomas Grüne Welle M 5070 8 1 : 0 2 : 0 9 
9 133 Fritzsch, Jens Erzis M 5068 9 1 : 0 3 : 0 1 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

10 31 Ilievics, André Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon M 5070 10 1 : 0 4 : 0 1 
11 135 Schramm, Torsten Geyer M 5072 11 1 : 0 4 : 2 4 
12 126 Barg, Renè SV Sparkasse Erzgebirge M 5068 12 1 : 0 8 : 1 6 
13 79 Seltmann, Jörg SV Burkhardtsgrün e.V. M 5070 13 1 : 0 9 : 1 8 
14 123 Burkert, Ralph WSC Oberwiesenthal M 5070 14 1 : 2 9 : 0 1 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 45 Kretzschmar, Jörg LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M 5567 1 4 7 : 0 9 
2 11 Dani, Jörg LV Limbach 2000 M 5566 2 4 9 : 0 4 
3 112 Wolf, Frank LSV Waldfrieden Thum e.V. M 5564 3 5 1 : 5 7 
4 4 Badstübner, Jens SC DHfK Leipzig M 5563 4 5 2 : 5 4 
5 103 Müller, Jiri LV Limbach 2000 M 5567 5 5 4 : 0 9 
6 99 Kämmler, Robby LG Thalheim M 5563 6 5 6 : 0 5 
7 101 Kluge, Frank LV Limbach 2000 M 5564 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 0 
8 81 Spielau, Perikles Eilenburg M 5565 8 1 : 0 3 : 5 2 
9 62 Pabst, Uwe BMG M 5564 9 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 

10 13 Fache, Jörn LV Limbach 2000 M 5565 10 1 : 0 9 : 3 2 
11 115 Lauterbach, Erik Crottendorf M 5565 11 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 27 Hempel, Bärbel ESV Lok Döbeln W 5563 1 5 3 : 4 7 
2 32 Jahn, Angela LSV Pirna W 5565 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 22 Gründig, Hartmut Post SV Chemnitz M 6059 1 5 1 : 2 6 
2 82 Stenzel, Dierk Jogginggruppe Schöneberg M 6061 2 5 1 : 4 9 
3 102 Kölbel, Frank SC Norweger Annaberg M 6062 3 5 4 : 3 2 
4 54 Lehmberg, Michael Zschopau M 6062 4 5 5 : 2 5 
5 51 Kuniß, Dirk FAHRRADDOKTOR Lugau M 6061 5 5 9 : 2 9 
6 5 Balzer, Frank Ammelshain M 6058 6 1 : 0 4 : 2 6 
7 35 Keidel, Thomas LSV Pirna M 6062 7 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
8 125 Werzner, Holger Freiberger Windhunde M 6060 8 1 : 0 9 : 3 6 
9 7 Bonitz, Wolfgang Lößnitz M 6058 9 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 87 Weigel, Anette TSV Olbernhau W 6061 1 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
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9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 12 Döhler, Jens Zwickau M 6553 1 5 6 : 0 0 
2 122 Duba, Peter LG Thalheim M 6554 2 5 9 : 2 8 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 111 Weigel, Ursula LG Thalheim W 6556 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 5 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 15 Fischer, Joachim fe-crottendorf M 7052 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 1 
2 124 Elshout, Wim Hillegom M 7051 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 7 NL

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 75
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Fiedler, Frank Rotschau M 7546 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 4 
2 44 Kretzschmar, Joachim SC Norweger 1896 Annaberg M 7546 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 8 
3 97 Friedemann, Ullrich SC Norweger Annaberg M 7546 3 1 : 1 4 : 0 5 
4 69 Riedel, Karl-Jürgen ESV Lok Zwickau M 7545 4 1 : 3 0 : 3 8 

9,1 km Berglauf  am  01.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 2 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland M 8041 1 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
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